

Handyman Service Experts, AK Handyman Services, Expands Service Offerings with Three New Primary Services in 2025

Handyman Services Experts, AK Handyman Services - strategic expansion of Drywall, Flooring & Painting

ANCHORAGE, AK, UNITED STATES, January 7, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ --AK Handyman Services, a provider of home repair, maintenance and installation solutions in Anchorage, is proud to announce its expansion of services. Building on its established reputation and 5-star Google Business Listing rating, AK Handyman Services will now offer Drywall, Flooring, and Painting. This strategic expansion reflects the company's commitment to exceeding customer expectations and providing comprehensive solutions for all their home improvement needs. With a proven track record of excellence and a dedication to customer satisfaction, AK Handyman Services is poised to continue its growth and maintain its position as a top choice for homeowners throughout Anchorage.

The expansion of its service offerings in 2025, will be added to the

company's portfolio, further enhancing its ability to meet the diverse needs of its valued customers.



AK Handyman Services



The new services include:

Drywall Installation and Repair Services: From minor repairs like patching holes and cracks to larger projects such as installing new drywall, our team is equipped to handle all your drywall needs, ensuring smooth and seamless finishes.

Flooring Installation and Repair Services: Upgrade your home with professional flooring installation. We offer a wide range of options, including

hardwood, carpet, tile, and laminate, to suit your style and budget.

Painting Services: Transform any room with our expert painting services. We offer interior and exterior painting, including preparation work, color consultation, and meticulous application for a flawless finish.

AK Handyman has been is committed to providing high-quality, reliable, and affordable services. All work is performed by experienced and skilled professionals in there fields.

AK Handyman Services □Ph: (970) 281-7335□

Jacobi Stephens AK Handyman Services +1 907-830-2794 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/773367794

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.